



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.**

**Dated : November 22, 2024**

**PER COURT :-**

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates and category mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

|  |                       |
|--|-----------------------|
| 966 SECOND APPEAL NO. 662 OF 2015<br>968 SECOND APPEAL NO. 425 OF 2018<br>970 APEAL FROM ORDER NO. 31 OF 2024<br>973 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 15032 OF 2022<br>974 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2283 OF 2023<br>975 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1016 OF 2024<br>976 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4870 OF 2024<br>977 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6351 OF 2024<br>978 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9309 OF 2024<br>979 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9582 OF 2024<br>980 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10952 OF 2024<br>982 CRA NO. 106 OF 2017<br>983 SECOND APPEAL NO. 329 OF 2018<br>984 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10030 OF 2024<br>985 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10986 OF 2024<br>986 CRA NO. 148 OF 2024<br>987 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10186 OF 2024<br>988 SECOND APPEAL NO. 615 OF 1992<br>989 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5369 OF 2014 | S.O. to<br>13.12.2024 |
|--|-----------------------|

**( S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR )  
JUDGE**