

{1}

SA 168.22 I.R. TO CONTINUE..odt

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CIVIL APPLICATION ON. 1016 OF 2024
WITH
CIVILK APPLICATION NO. 4574 OF 2022
IN
IN SECOND APPEAL NO. 168 OF 2022
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5232 OF 2018
WITH
SECOND APPEAL NO. 279 OF 2018
WITH
SECOND APPEAL NO. 168 OF 2022
WITH
SECOND APPEAL NO. 410 OF 2022

Mr. S.B. Narwade, Advocate for appellant
Mr. R.K. Ingole, AGP for respondent.

CORAM : MEHROZ K. PATHAN, J.

DATE : 8th MAY, 2026.

P.C. :-

1. Not on board. Mentioned. Taken on board.
2. It is informed that Interim relief was operating in these matters. However, matters are not listed. Hence, interim relief to continue until further orders.
3. Stand over to 25th June, 2026.

[MEHROZ K. PATHAN]
JUDGE.

grt/-